Stars & Stripes District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name

Brianna Elam

Katharina Strenk

Reese Cromwell

Sofia Tobias

Avery Harris
Rebecca Garza

Cassidy Eaves

Emma lverson

Elizabeth McCall

Michaela Seitz

Kendall Lawrence

Victoria Haider
Aubrey Voss
Anabel Vohl
Hollyn McDaniel

Abby Bower

League ID

609278

936707

609292

591211

618367
991178

937795

947114

624209

556103

937876

618903
936399
940972
619531

624593

Club

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Champions Westlake

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Journey Gymnastics
Flipnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
and Cheer

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

AAGI

Infinity athletics

Star Center Gymnastics
Infinity athletics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

VT

9.675

9.650

9.825

9.525

9.850

9.750

9.600

9.850

9.475

9.700

9.425

9.200

9.375

9.350

9.175

10

11

14

12

13

15

uB

9.300

9.475

9.200

9.325

8.800

8.800

9.275

9.075

9.500

8.450

9.100

8.900

8.850

8.600

8.400

X XXX

11

11

14

10

13

15

BB

9.275

8.700

9.050

9.200

9.300

9.150

8.625

8.475

8.675

9.075

8.450

8.425

8.100

7.675

8.200

11

12

14

15

13

FX

9.325

9.400

9.100

8.975

8.925

9.100

9.250

9.250

8.975

9.175

9.050

8.800

8.325

8.700

8.525

11

12

15

13

14
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Sr A
AA #
37.575 1
37.225 2
37.175 3
37.025 4
36.875 5
36.800 6
36.750 7
36.650 8
36.625 9
36.400 10
36.025 11
35.325 12
34.650 13
34.325 14
34.300 15
0.000 16



